
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Date Recorded= 2013/01; Name=
ROUNDPOINT MORTGAGE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201301100000
14210

01/10/2013
12:05:59

ROUNDPOINT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STOTT
JOSEPH E

Instr
#:20110930000
290350

201301020000
01740

01/02/2013
02:28:17

ROUNDPOINT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE STOTT
JOSEPH E

37 48 Lot#:4 Book:37
Pg:48
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST

201301020000
01640

01/02/2013
02:14:56

ROUNDPOINT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE OLMSTED
JOHN M

14 114 Lot#:2 Book:14
Pg:114
Sub:EAGLE
POINT FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE I

201301020000
01730

01/02/2013
02:24:46

ROUNDPOINT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE NEW ADAM D 7 53 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:53
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB THIRD
ADDITION

201301140000
18480

01/14/2013
02:22:42

ROUNDPOINT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCORKLE
JENNA

34 149 Lot#:31-38
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR
PHASE I

201301290000
38640

01/29/2013
01:39:06

ROUNDPOINT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BARRECA
STEPHEN L

8 27 Lot#:8 Book:8
Pg:27
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD
SECTOR 1


