Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Date Recorded= 2013/01; Name= ROUNDPOINT MORTGAGE COMPANY:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301100000 14210	01/10/2013 12:05:59	ROUNDPOINT MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STOTT JOSEPH E					Instr #:20110930000 290350	·
201301020000 01740	01/02/2013 02:28:17	ROUNDPOINT MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STOTT JOSEPH E			37	48		Lot#:4 Book:37 Pg:48 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST
201301020000 01640	01/02/2013 02:14:56	ROUNDPOINT MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OLMSTED JOHN M			14	114		Lot#:2 Book:14 Pg:114 Sub:EAGLE POINT FIRST SECTOR PHASE I
201301020000 01730	01/02/2013 02:24:46	ROUNDPOINT MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEW ADAM D			7	53		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:53 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB THIRD ADDITION
201301140000 18480	01/14/2013 02:22:42	ROUNDPOINT MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCORKLE JENNA			34	149		Lot#:31-38 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR PHASE I
201301290000 38640	01/29/2013 01:39:06	ROUNDPOINT MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARRECA STEPHEN L			8	27		Lot#:8 Book:8 Pg:27 Sub:HEATHER WOOD SECTOR 1